
2023-2024 Section XI Calendar

Date Event Start Time Host
Thursday, July 20, 2023 Summer Ag Teacher Meeting 9:00 AM Southeastern

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Fall Ag Teacher’s Meeting 5:30 PM WIU Union
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 District 3 Greenhand Conference 5:00 PM Hertiage Room 
Thursday, September 7, 2023 District 3 STAR Conference
Friday, September 15, 2023 John Wood Livestock Contest JWCC
Friday, September 22, 2023 Elite Conference Heartland C.C. Bloomington

Saturday, September 23, 2023 State Horse Judging Blackhawk East C.C. 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Section XI Forestry CDE 9:00 AM Brown County
Thursday, September 21, 2023 Section XI Forestry CDE - Rain Date  

TBA Leadership Training School
Sunday, October 1, 2023 FFA Rosters Due

Saturday, September 30, 2023 State Forestry CDE SIU-Carbondale
October 2-6, 2023 Chapter Visits

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Section XI Trap Shoot by appt West Quincy Gun Club
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Section XI Land Use CDE 9:00 AM Macomb & West Prairie (Ann Knowles)

TBA State Land Use CDE TBA
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Section XI Ag Sales CDE By appt Macomb

November 1-4, 2023 National FFA Convention Indianapolis, IN
TBA District III Ag Sales

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 WLC, Ground Zero Alumni Scholarships Due
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Section XI Agronomy CDE 5:00 PM Warsaw
Saturday, November 18, 2023 State Ag Sales CDE LLCC-Springfield

Novermber 20-21, 2023 BUILD Conference Illinois State University
Thursday, November 30, 2023 Chapter Strategic Plan Due
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Section XI & Section 4 Dairy Foods CDE 5:00 PM Bushnell-Prairie City
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Section XI Ag Ed By appt Payson
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Section XI Job Interview CDE By appt Rushville-Industry
Saturday, December 9, 2023 State Agronomy CDE U of I
Saturday, December 9, 2023 State Dairy Foods CDE U of I

TBA Winter Bow Shoot by appointment West Prairie (Crooked Creek)
January 19-20, 2024 IL FFA Alumni Conference Springfield

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Section XI Food Science CDE 5:00 PM Quincy
January 26-27, 2024 Ground Zero Conference SIU Carbondale

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Ground Zero Conference Joliet Junior College
Monday, March 4, 2024 Section XI Parli Pro LDE by appt Rushville-Industry (Macomb)
Monday, March 4, 2024 Section XI Conduct of Chapter Meetings LDE by appt Macomb

TBA Ground Zero Conference (Champaign & WIU)
Friday, February 9, 2024 Section XI Vet Science by appt Liberty

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Proficiency Record Book Check, Winter Meeting 4:30 PM Macomb
Saturday, February 17, 2024 State Degree Interviews 2:00 PM Macomb
Saturday, February 17, 2024 Section XI Proficiency Interviews 8:00 AM Macomb
Saturday, February 17, 2024 Section XI Public Speaking LDE 9:00 AM Unity

February 18-24, 2024 National FFA Week
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Section XI Greenhand Quizbowl 5:00 PM Southeastern
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Section XI Ag Knowledge Bowl 5:00 PM Southeastern

TBA Ag Legislative Day
TBA B-PC Livestock Judging

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Section XI Meats 5:00 PM Camp Point - Central
Friday, March 1, 2024 Women Changing the Face of Ag Conference SIU - Carbondale

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Blackhawk Livestock Judging Blackhawk
Saturday, March 2, 2024 State Meats U of I
Saturday, March 2, 2024 State Vet Science CDE U of I
Saturday, March 2, 2024 State Ag Ed U of I

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 District Proficiency Interviews Jacksonville
Saturday, March 9, 2024 Liberty Livestock Judging Liberty

4/12/24 State Dairy Cattle & Dairy Handler's CDE
Saturday, March 23, 2024 State Awards Day 10:00 AM
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Section XI Poultry By appt West Prairie
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Section XI Ag Business Mgt. CDE By appt TBA



Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Section XI Ag Issues CDE By appt TBA
Wednesday, April 10 District Parli Pro, Conduct of Meetings

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 State Food Science CDE
Monday, April 1, 2024 National Chapter Award Due

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Section XI Ag Mech CDE 6:00 PM Quincy
TBA WIU Invitational Horticulture 5:00/5:30 PM WIU

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Section XI Livestock CDE West Central
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Section XI Horticulture CDE By appt Rushville-Industry

Friday, April 19, 2024 State Livestock and Poultry CDEs U of I
Friday, April 19, 2024 State Horticulture CDE Parkland College

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 District Public Speaking, Ag Issues, Ag Business LLCC
TBA Section XI Dairy Cattle Judging 9:00 AM
TBA Section Banquet West Prairie

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 State Ag Business Management District Sites
Thursday, May 2, 2024 State Ag Mechanics CDE Illinois Central College
Thursday, May 2, 2024 State Parli Pro/Conduct of Chapter Meetings By appt Illinois Central College
Monday, June 10, 2024 State Ag Issues, Ag Communications State Convention
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 State Job Interview, Public Speaking By appt State Convention

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 State Greenhand Quiz Bowl State Convention
June 11-13, 2024 State FFA Convention
June 18-20, 2024 IAVAT Conference SIU Carbondale

July TBA Section XI Vo Ag Fair Hancock Co. Fairgrounds
Leadership Camp


